Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
IBS10G
Intelligent 10G Bypass Switch
Product Description
Silicom Intelligent Bypass switch (IBS) is an active external
Bypass switch that protects network integrity from network
failures and network maintenance. The Silicom intelligent
Bypass switch (IBS) generates the heartbeat and controls

Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 11
Figure : 6- Linkdrop Mode Functional Block Diagrama
Order Information
IBS  System Format Media Media Type Power Cord  -R
IBSP:
Intelligent
Bypass Switch
1U: 1U 10G: 10Gb
SR: Short Range
LR: Long Reach
ER: Extended Reach
-US
-EU
-CN
-48V
ROHS
P/N Description Notes
IBS10GP-SR 10 Gigabit (SR) fiber Intelligent Bypass Switch 10G – Multimode fiber:62.5um
IBS10GP-SR5 10 Gigabit (SR) fiber Intelligent Bypass Switch 10G – Multimode fiber:50um
IBS10GP-LR 10 Gigabit (LR) fiber Intelligent Bypass Switch 10G – Singlemode
IBS10GP-ER 10 Gigabit (ER) fiber Intelligent Bypass Switch 10G – ER on the Network and Monitor ports
IBS10GP-ERSR 10 Gigabit (ER) fiber Intelligent Bypass Switch
10G – ER on the Network ports, SR on the
Monitor ports
IBS1UP-US Intelligent Bypass Switch 1U host system
1U host system,(90-240 VAC Auto-Select), US
cable
IBS1UP-EU Intelligent Bypass Switch 1U host system
1U host system,(90-240 VAC Auto-Select), EU
cable
Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 12
IBS1UP-CN Intelligent Bypass Switch 1U host system
1U host system,(90-240 VAC Auto-Select), CN
cable
IBS1U-48 Intelligent Bypass Switch 1U host system 1U host system,(-75 – -36) VDC
IBS10G1UP-1SR-EU
1U w/ 10 Gigabit Fiber (SR) Intelligent Bypass
Switch
Multimode fiber:62.5um